H
ig
h
Fl
ow
 S
ep
ar

All 1M-2500 units require a minimum 25" clearance between bottom of housing and floor for installation
All 1M-5500 units require a minimun 36" clearance between bottom of housing and floor for installation
Order Guide
Port Size Metal Bowl w/Indicator
3" 1M-2500-MFD-P
Manual Drain 4" 1M-2500-MFE-P
6" 1M-5500-MFF-P
3" 1M-2500-MFD-X
Float Drain 4" 1M-2500-MFE-X
6" 1M-5500-MFF-X
Replacement Parts & Accessories
Description Part Number
Float Drain N32-95-XD8